TOWN OF CHEROKEE RIDGE, ALABAMA REGULAR MEETING MONDAY, JUNE 13TH, 2022 AT 7:00 O'CLOCK P.M. CHEROKEE RIDGE CLUBHOUSE

- I. CALL THE MEETING TO ORDER
- II. ROLL CALL
- III. INVOCATION AND PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- IV. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
- V. ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO AGENDA
- VI. MAYOR'S REPORT

VII. RESOLUTIONS, ORDINANCES & OTHER BUSINESS

- 1. Ordinance No. 2022-0019: Regulate the sale and distribution of alcohol
- 2. Ordinance No. 2022-0020: Levy gasoline tax
- 3. Resolution No. 2022-002: Agreement with Avenu for Alcohol Tax administration
- 4. Resolution No. 2022-003: Agreement with Avenue for Gas Tax administration
- 5. Public Comment
- 4. Adjourn